
I.D.:	37354130

Cablu	patchcord	fibra	optica	LC-SC	duplex	multimod	lungime	1m
50/125,	multimode,	OM3,	Intellinet

Data
publicarii

19.07.19 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

105,88	RON	-	105,88	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	patchcord	fibra	optica	LC-SC	duplex	multimod	lungime	1m	50/125,	multimode,	OM3,
Intellinet	Intellinet	Cablu	de	patch-uri	optice	LC-SC	duplex	1m	50/125	multimode	OM3
Intellinet	Fiber	optic	patch	cable	LC-SC	duplex	1m	50/125	OM3	multimode	PN:	C0367499	PN:
303805	Garanţie	36	de	luni	Lungime	1	m	Tip	cablare	Cablu	fibra	optica	multimode	50/125
(OM3)	Tip	conector	1	LC	duplex	Tip	conector	2	SC	duplex	Viteza	maxima	de	transmisie	10
Gb/s	Culoare	Verde	Nu	putem	garanta	faptul	ca	fisele	de	date	publicate	nu	au	lipsuri	sau
greseli.	Daca	aveti	nelamuriri,	contactati	vanzatorul,	deoarece	descrierile	gresite	nu	pot
constitui	o	baza	pentru	plange


